Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
© 2025 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
LLB5 Series
Full Cutoff Bollards with choice of optics are designed to replace HID lighting
systems up to 70w MH or HPS. These fixtures are ideal for retail centers, industrial

40⅛˝
(1019mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Color
Temperature Finish
BRZ: Bronze
BLK: Black
CC: Custom
Color
Options
SF: Single Fuse*
DF: Double Fuse*
SP: Surge Protection
GF1: GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
S5: Microwave Sensor with Dimming
& Remote Programming, must also
purchase P17126
P17126: Remote Programming Tool
*120-277V Models Only.
30K
40K
50K
Model
LLB5OQF1X12: Full Cutoff Bollard- 360°,12w
LLB5OQF1X17: Full Cutoff Bollard-360°, 17w
LLB5TQF1X10: Full Cutoff Bollard with 120° Shield, 10w
LLB5TQF1X16: Full Cutoff Bollard with 120° Shield, 16w
LLB5HQF1X10: Full Cutoff Bollard with 180° Shield, 10w
LLB5HQF1X16: Full Cutoff Bollard with 180° Shield, 16w
Height
(Blank): 40⅛˝ Height
(Standard)
30: 30" Height
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
© 2025 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
2025.08
Photometric Data
LLB5OQF1X17U5K
360° Open - Clear Glass Lens Grid in feet, Mounting Height = 3 ft.
LLB5HQF1X16U5K
180° Shield - Clear Glass Lens Grid in feet, Mounting Height = 3 ft.
Photometric Performance
Wattage
(Catalog Logic)
12W
(1X12)
17W
(1X17)
Input Watts 12.9W 18.1W
Optic CCT Delivered Lumens
360° B5O Models
F=Type V Optic
3000K 479 671
4000K 520 728
5000K 541 758
BUG Rating B0-U1-G0 B1-U2-G0
Wattage
(Catalog Logic)
10W
(1X10)
16W
(1X16)
Input Watts 11.2W 17W
Optic CCT Delivered Lumens
180° B5H Models
F=Type V Optic
3000K 338 508
4000K 352 528
5000K 366 549
BUG Rating B0-U1-G0 B0-U1-G0